
 
 
 
 
 

Bradford Island Community Involvement Program 
 

Community Involvement Committee (CIC) Members 
 
 

1.  Darrell Driver City of Cascade Locks  541.374.8484 
       Darrell@clbb.net
 
2.  Tom Jermann City of N. Bonneville  509.427.8182 
       tomj@northbonneville.net
 
3.  Peggy Bryan  Skamania County  509.427.5110 
   Economic Dev. Council  pbryan@skamania-edc.org
 
4.     Lower Columbia River  503.226.1565 
       Estuary Partnership   
 
5.  Paul Pearce  Skamania County  509.427.3700 

Commissioner   pearce@co.skamania.wa.us  
 
6.  Ryan Sudbury Nez Perce Tribe  208.843.2253 
       ryans@nezperce.org
 
7. Brent Foster  Columbia Riverkeeper  541.380.1334 
     or      BrentFoster@gorge.net

Rachael Pecore Columbia Riverkeeper  541.399.1307 
 Rachael@columbiariverkeeper.org

 
Project Team 
 
Bob Schwarz  Oregon Department of  541.298.7255 ext 30 
   Environmental Quality  schwarz.bob@deq.state.or.us
 
Mark Dasso  U.S. Army Corps of  503.808.4728 
   Engineers   joseph.m.dasso@nwp01.usace.army.mil
 
John Hoey  Jones & Stokes   425.893.6448 
       jhoey@jsanet.com
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